
2020 IMDA Board of Directors 

 

 

 

Gus Herlong, President 

gherlong@midlandsmidas.com C: 803-351-5951 

 

Adam Stranik, Vice President 

adamstranik@gmail.com C: 651-247-6642 

 

Jerry Creamer, Secretary/Treasurer 

Bessieinc@sbcglobal.net C: 630-677-3949 

 

Kent Smith, Immediate Past President 

kent@kentcomidas.com C: 518-470-0326 

 

Jeff Lentfer, Director, US Western Division 

jlentfer@gci.net C: 907-351-7600 

 

Daniel Mitchell, US Central Division 

dmitchell@midastexas.com C: 432-638-1248 

 

Adam Genuario, Director, US Eastern Division 

adam.genuario@gmail.com C: 203-856-3843 

 

Gary Gudbranson, Director, Canadian Division 

gary@gudbranson.com C: 613-720-3769 

 

Jeff Genuario, Director, US Western Appointee 

jeffg@midascolorado.com  C: 303-917-1816 

 

Jeff Hall, Director, Canadian Appointee   

midaskingston@bellnet.ca C: 613-561-8758 

 

David Khames, Director, US Western Appointee 

mr.khamesdavid@yahoo.com C: 

 

Brian Beers, Director, US Eastern Appointee 

brian@midasphilly.com C: 215-847-3773 

 

Adam Ford, Director, US Eastern Appointee 

adatmidas@hotmail.com  C: 727-488-1880 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Steven Feig, Director, US Eastern Appointee 

stevenfeig@gmail.com C: 863-669-8172 

OPEN, Director, US Central Appointee  

 

Alex Ho, Director, US Central Appointee 

alexdho@gmail.com C: 248-917-2745 

 

 

  

  

 

IMDA Central Office Staff 

 

Chalise Shaw-McClaran 

Association Manager 

cshaw@dci-kansascity.com 

Direct: 913-387-5620 

Cell: 660-292-0213 

 

Dana VanMeerhaeghe 

Membership Services 

dvanmeerhaeghe@dci-kansascity.com 

Direct: 913-387-5621 
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